
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 09 - Pointers 2-22-2024 1-37 PM

Date Created: 2/22/24, 1:26:52 PM Active Participants: 63 of 72
Average Score: 12.70% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

C ( c ) 48.39% 30

B 19.35% 12

A 8.06% 5

- 4.84% 3

1 4.84% 3

Z 3.23% 2

12 1.61% 1

24 1.61% 1

? 1.61% 1

BA 1.61% 1

J 1.61% 1

~ 1.61% 1

~CBA 1.61% 1

Totals 100% 62
Keyword(s): c;'c'

Keyword Matches: 30



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

6CBA 33.87% 21

ABC6 6.45% 4

KCBA 6.45% 4

-CBA 4.84% 3

1 3.23% 2

24636261 3.23% 2



? 3.23% 2

BAKC ( c ) 3.23% 2

CBA 3.23% 2

SCBA 3.23% 2

&CBA 1.61% 1

0 1.61% 1

0X61626324 1.61% 1

32 1.61% 1

5CBA 1.61% 1

6-C-B-A 1.61% 1

6——K 1.61% 1

7E 1.61% 1

ABCD 1.61% 1

ABCV 1.61% 1

ABCZ 1.61% 1

B 1.61% 1

BA6C 1.61% 1

BALC 1.61% 1

LEBA 1.61% 1

PLAN 1.61% 1

SBCA 1.61% 1

~CBA 1.61% 1

Totals 100% 62
Keyword(s): bakc;"bakc"

Keyword Matches: 2



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

1633837914 8.33% 5

1633837931 ( c ) 8.33% 5

1 6.67% 4

1633837878 6.67% 4

? 6.67% 4

1633837920 5% 3



1633837916 3.33% 2

5 3.33% 2

C 3.33% 2

0 1.67% 1

0X6162345 1.67% 1

16 1.67% 1

1633037916 1.67% 1

16337379414 1.67% 1

16338337914 1.67% 1

1633837877 1.67% 1

1633837911 1.67% 1

1633837936 1.67% 1

1633837942 1.67% 1

1633837950 1.67% 1

1633837951 1.67% 1

1633847878 1.67% 1

163387910 1.67% 1

16382738 1.67% 1

163837931 1.67% 1

163837936 1.67% 1

18 1.67% 1

403 1.67% 1

51 1.67% 1

6 1.67% 1

63 1.67% 1

:3 1.67% 1

ABCK 1.67% 1

B 1.67% 1

DONT KNOW 1.67% 1

GCBA 1.67% 1

Q 1.67% 1



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

~CBA 1.67% 1

Totals 100% 60
Keyword(s): 1633837931

Keyword Matches: 5

Responses

Percent Count

0X61626330 10.34% 6

0X61626357 5.17% 3

0 3.45% 2

0X6162633B 3.45% 2

0X61626374 3.45% 2



0X61626378 3.45% 2

0X6162637F 3.45% 2

0XABCP 3.45% 2

? 3.45% 2

A 3.45% 2

0X0 1.72% 1

0X0ABC 1.72% 1

0X12 1.72% 1

0X1626354 1.72% 1

0X616235A 1.72% 1

0X61626328 1.72% 1

0X61626336 1.72% 1

0X61626340 1.72% 1

0X6162634C 1.72% 1

0X61626356 1.72% 1

0X6162635A 1.72% 1

0X6162635C 1.72% 1

0X61626376 1.72% 1

0X616263B 1.72% 1

0X6162653A 1.72% 1

0X616426351 1.72% 1

0X62616B63 1.72% 1

0X6262635C 1.72% 1

0X76 1.72% 1

1 1.72% 1

1633837873 1.72% 1

16338379 1.72% 1

1633837951 1.72% 1

61626360 1.72% 1

61626376 1.72% 1

62 1.72% 1



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

:C 1.72% 1

ABC 1.72% 1

ABCE 1.72% 1

C 1.72% 1

D 1.72% 1

J 1.72% 1

NULL 1.72% 1

Totals 100% 58
Keyword(s): 0x61626338

Keyword Matches: 0

Responses



Percent Count

V ( c ) 13.46% 7

K 9.62% 5

- 7.69% 4

A 7.69% 4

? 5.77% 3

Z 5.77% 3

$ 3.85% 2

1 3.85% 2

B 3.85% 2

0X6162336 1.92% 1

0X61626324 1.92% 1

0X61626330 1.92% 1

0X6162635C 1.92% 1

0XA21 1.92% 1

61 1.92% 1

7E 1.92% 1

:( 1.92% 1

` 1.92% 1

DARNP 1.92% 1

E 1.92% 1

G 1.92% 1

IDK 1.92% 1

KHAK 1.92% 1

P 1.92% 1

Q 1.92% 1

S 1.92% 1

T-T 1.92% 1

W 1.92% 1

— 1.92% 1

Totals 100% 52
Keyword(s): v;'v'

Keyword Matches: 7



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

A 10.42% 5

? 8.33% 4

X ( c ) 8.33% 4

B 6.25% 3

1 4.17% 2

C 4.17% 2

K 4.17% 2



Q 4.17% 2

V 4.17% 2

W 4.17% 2

& 2.08% 1

- 2.08% 1

-- 2.08% 1

0 2.08% 1

0X12 2.08% 1

0X6162633C 2.08% 1

0X6162634C 2.08% 1

16 2.08% 1

60 2.08% 1

:( 2.08% 1
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2.08% 1

] 2.08% 1

E 2.08% 1

F 2.08% 1

G 2.08% 1

IDK 2.08% 1

L 2.08% 1

P 2.08% 1

PUNT 2.08% 1

Z 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): x;'x'

Keyword Matches: 4




